
CRITERIA—I : 

STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN VALUE ADDED COURSE/INTERNSHIP/FIELD PROJECTS: B.ED. 

 

YEAR OF 

COMMEMCEMENT
NAME OF THE PARTICIPANTS  

LINK OF 

RELEVANT 

DOCUMENT  

2014—15  
   1. ABDUL RAUF MEMAN 

 
 2. ARPITA BHOWMICK 

 
 3. JANE MADHURA TIGGA 

 
 4. RAVI PRAKASH 

 
 5. SITAL BHUSAN 

 
 6. SONALI GIRI 

 
 7. BHABAGRAHI MEHER 

 
 8. SIDDHARTHA SAHANA 

 
 9. DEEPAK KUMAR 

 
 10. UMESH KUMAR SAKET 

 
 11. ANURANJAN TOPPO 

 
 12. DINESH BISWAL 

 
 13. PRADYUT KUMAR MANDAL 

 
 14. BIKASH RANJAN DOLAI 

 
 15. NAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL 

 
 16. KRITY 

 
 17. PRATEEK  KR. BHAGORIA 

 
 18. DEBABRATA GOSWAMI 

 
 19. MAMINA DEHERI 

 
 20. MANDHARI KEWAT 

 
 21. POOJA BHATTA 

 
 22. PRADUMNA KUMAR 

 
 23. SUSHANTA KUMAR BADHEI 

 
 24. BALARAM DAKUA 

 
 25. CHANDAN KUMAR 

 
 26. ASHOK KUMAR BANJARA 

 
 27. MUKESH KUMAR SHRIVAS 

 
 28. BHUWANESHWARI KAIWART 

 
 29. DEVIKA GOYAL 

 
 30. AJAY 

 
 31. AKHILESH KUMAR 

 
 32. AMAN KUMAR VERMA 

 
 33. ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

 
 34. NAND KUMAR MAHESHWARI 

 
 35. BHOJESH KUMAR SAHU 

 
 36. RAMENDRA KUMAR 

 
 37. KUNDAN KUMAR 

 
 38. RAKESH KUMAR 

 
 39. RAM GANESH SINGH 

 
 40. SANTOSH DAS 

 
 41. PUSHPENDRA KR. KARIYARE 

 
 42. RAMLAKHAN KHARE 

 
 43. RAVISHANKAR LAKHERA 

 
 44. MANTU KUMAR 

 
 45. PANKAJ KUMAR 

 
 46. RAKESH KUMAR RAKESH 

 
 47. RAVINDRA KUMAR 

 
 48. RADHESHYAM SAHU 

 
 49. DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

 
 50. GOVIND KUMAR 

 
 51. RENUKA KUMARI MERAVI 

 
 52. SUNITA KISPOTTA 

 
 53. SAURABH KUMAR SONI 

 
 54. VIRENDRA KR. KASHYAP 

 
 55. UMASHANKAR CHHTRAWANI 

 
 56. DEEPAK KUMAR PAL 

 
 57. SONU SINGH KUSHWAHA 

 
 58. SANDEEP KUMAR MANDWA 

 
 59. ARVIND PRASAD GOND 

 
 60. DIWAKAR CHAUBEY 

 
 61. DHANANJAY KR. YADAV 

 
 62. UMASANKAR SAHU 

 
 63. BHARTI SONI 

 
 64. DOLESHWARI 

 
 65. VIVEK SHARMA 
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 66. ANURAG YADAV 

 
 67. HEMANT YADAV 

 
 68. DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

 
 69. NARESH KUMAR PATEL 

 
 70. AMBEDKAR KUMAR RAM 

 
 71. AMIT SRIVASTAVA 

 
 72. ANIL KUMAR 

 
 73. EARAM SIDDIQUI 

 
 74. MONIKA MAHOBIA 

 
 75. PRIYANKA SANDILYA 

 
 76. RANU DWIVEDI 

 
 77. KOMAL THAKKAR 

 
 78. SNEHLATA SINGH 

 
 79. KIRAN CHANDRAVANSHI 

 
 80. SANTOSH KUMAR (S/O. G.RAM) 

 
 81. SUMAN KUMAR MAHTO 

 
 82. SHASHI SHANKAR PRASAD 

 
 83. SANTOSH KUMAR (S/O. S.P.DAS) 

 
 84. SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO 

 
 85. SONI TIGGA 

 
 86. JITENDRA KUMAR 

 
 87. VIKASH MAHTO 

 
 88. PARWATI SAHU 

 
 89. MEENA DHRUV 

 
 90. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 

 
2015—16    
 1. AJIT KUMAR SINGH 

2. SUKH SAGAR KANWAR 

3. ROSHNI CHOUDHARY 

 

 4. SANJAY KUMAR PATEL 

5. DEEPAK KUMAR MAURYA 

6. MONA VERMA 

 

 7. NAGENDRA YADAV 

8. SEEMAWATI MARAVEE 

9. YOGENDRA KUMAR BANJARE 

 

 10. DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 

11. NEHA KALLYE 

12. GOPENDRA PATEL 

13. ROSHAN KUMAR JHA 

 

 14. HEM KUMAR LAHARE 

15. INDU 

16. KIRAN KASHYAP 

 

 17. GAURAV RATHORE 

18. GAUTAM KUMAR 

19. DEVKEE NA NANDAN BURZESS 

 

 20. RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO 

21. DEEPAK KUMAR CHAWDA 

22. JAGABANDHU PANDA 

23. AMIYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA 

 

 24. PARA THAKUR 

25. SASWATI BHAUMIK 

26. BHOJARAJ PRADHAN 

27. NANDA KISHOR BEHERA 

 

 28. SASMITA DASH 

29. GOPAL PATEL 

30. RUMA SINGH 

 

 31. MAYUKH CHOWDHURY 

32. SAROJ KUMAR DEHERI 

33. SHIBU KUMAR BISWAL 

34. ADITYA KUMAR BARI 

 

 35. DEBASMITA BHOI 

36. VOMIKA SUKTEL 

37. PRANAB SAU 

38. FAKIR MOHAN NAYAK 

 

 39. BIKASH PADHAN 

40. GOBINDA PATEL 

41. ASHIS KUMAR MAHATO 

 

2016-17   
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 1. AJIT KUMAR SINGH 

2. SUKH SAGAR KANWAR 

3. ROSHNI CHOUDHARY 

IInd Yr 

 4. SANJAY KUMAR PATEL 

5. DEEPAK KUMAR MAURYA 

6. MONA VERMA 

IInd Yr 

 7. NAGENDRA YADAV 

8. SEEMAWATI MARAVEE 

9. YOGENDRA KUMAR BANJARE 

IInd Yr 

 10. DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 

11. NEHA KALLYE 

12. GOPENDRA PATEL 

13. ROSHAN KUMAR JHA 

IInd Yr 

 14. HEM KUMAR LAHARE 

15. INDU 

16. KIRAN KASHYAP 

IInd Yr 

 17. GAURAV RATHORE 

18. GAUTAM KUMAR 

19. DEVKEE NA NANDAN BURZESS 

IInd Yr 

 20. RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO 

21. DEEPAK KUMAR CHAWDA 

22. JAGABANDHU PANDA 

23. AMIYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA 

IInd Yr 

 24. PARA THAKUR 

25. SASWATI BHAUMIK 

26. BHOJARAJ PRADHAN 

27. NANDA KISHOR BEHERA 

IInd Yr 

 28. SASMITA DASH 

29. GOPAL PATEL 

30. RUMA SINGH 

IInd Yr 

 31. MAYUKH CHOWDHURY 

32. SAROJ KUMAR DEHERI 

33. SHIBU KUMAR BISWAL 

34. ADITYA KUMAR BARI 

IInd Yr 

 35. DEBASMITA BHOI 

36. VOMIKA SUKTEL 

37. PRANAB SAU 

38. FAKIR MOHAN NAYAK 

IInd Yr 

 39. BIKASH PADHAN 

40. GOBINDA PATEL 

41. ASHIS KUMAR MAHATO 

IInd Yr 

2016-17   
 1. ANAMIKA VISHWAKARMA Ist Yr 

 2. KUSUMPAINKRA Ist Yr 

 3. MURLIDHAR PATEL Ist Yr 

 4. PREMKUMARI NAVRANG Ist Yr 

 5. KAMLESH KUMAR Ist Yr 

 6. SANJAY SINGH Ist Yr 

 7. DIWAKAR SAHAY Ist Yr 

 8. BACCHALAL YADAV Ist Yr 

 9. PRITHWISH SANTRA Ist Yr 

 10. NEHA TIWARI Ist Yr 

 11. KRITI Ist Yr 

 12. MUKESH KUMAR SAHU Ist Yr 

 13. MITHLESH KUMAR Ist Yr 

 14. PITAMBER PADHEE Ist Yr 

 15. NIPANSAHU Ist Yr 

 16. SURYAKANT SWAIN Ist Yr 

 17. KUNALBOHIDAR Ist Yr 

 18. SHWETA SHARMA Ist Yr 

 19. SURAJ SINGH OTTI Ist Yr 

 20. JEEBANSAHU Ist Yr 

 21. JAGBANDHU SA Ist Yr 

 22. PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHU Ist Yr 

 23. SANJEETABARAL Ist Yr 

 24. HAMID SAHU Ist Yr 

 25. GAYATRI SWAIN Ist Yr 

 26. JYOTIRMAYEE BARIK Ist Yr 

 27. NAZIAMONIR Ist Yr 

 28. ROSY SAHU Ist Yr 
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 29. SARMISTHA BISOYI Ist Yr 

 30. RAJENDRASAHU Ist Yr 

 31. SUBRATAPADHAN Ist Yr 

 32. HARA PRASAD NAIK Ist Yr 

 33. MANOJ KUMAR SAHU Ist Yr 

 34. ASESHA MISHRA Ist Yr 

 35. JAY KUMAR SA Ist Yr 

 36. SANDHYA Ist Yr 

 37. SUMIT KUMAR JENA Ist Yr 

2017-18  
 

 1. ANAMIKA VISHWAKARMA IInd Yr 

 2. KUSUMPAINKRA IInd Yr 

 3. MURLIDHAR PATEL IInd Yr 

 4. PREMKUMARI NAVRANG IInd Yr 

 5. KAMLESH KUMAR IInd Yr 

 6. SANJAY SINGH IInd Yr 

 7. DIWAKAR SAHAY IInd Yr 

 8. BACCHALAL YADAV IInd Yr 

 9. PRITHWISH SANTRA IInd Yr 

 10. NEHA TIWARI IInd Yr 

 11. KRITI IInd Yr 

 12. MUKESH KUMAR SAHU IInd Yr 

 13. MITHLESH KUMAR IInd Yr 

 14. PITAMBER PADHEE IInd Yr 

 15. NIPANSAHU IInd Yr 

 16. SURYAKANT SWAIN IInd Yr 

 17. KUNALBOHIDAR IInd Yr 

 18. SHWETA SHARMA IInd Yr 

 19. SURAJ SINGH OTTI IInd Yr 

 20. JEEBANSAHU IInd Yr 

 21. JAGBANDHU SA IInd Yr 

 22. PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHU IInd Yr 

 23. SANJEETABARAL IInd Yr 

 24. HAMID SAHU IInd Yr 

 25. GAYATRI SWAIN IInd Yr 

 26. JYOTIRMAYEE BARIK IInd Yr 

 27. NAZIAMONIR IInd Yr 

 28. ROSY SAHU IInd Yr 

 29. SARMISTHA BISOYI IInd Yr 

 30. RAJENDRASAHU IInd Yr 

 31. SUBRATAPADHAN IInd Yr 

 32. HARA PRASAD NAIK IInd Yr 

 33. MANOJ KUMAR SAHU IInd Yr 

 34. ASESHA MISHRA IInd Yr 

 35. JAY KUMAR SA IInd Yr 

 36. SANDHYA IInd Yr 

 37. SUMIT KUMAR JENA IInd Yr 

2017—18   
 

 1. ABHIJIT GIRI Ist Yr 

 2. AKASH PADHAN Ist Yr 

 3. ANJANA DUAN Ist Yr 

 4. ARADHANA ROUT Ist Yr 

 5. BINIT KUMAR PARHI Ist Yr 

 6. SOUBHAGINI DAS Ist Yr 

 7. JNANARANJAN MAJHI Ist Yr 

 8. ASHOK KUMAR MEHER Ist Yr 

 9. BHOJRAJ MEHER Ist Yr 

 10. BINAYA RANJAN MEHER Ist Yr 

 11. DINESH KUMAR PADHAN Ist Yr 

 12. DEBABRAT SAHOO Ist Yr 

 13. JAGANNATH PADHAN Ist Yr 

 14. SHARAT BARIK Ist Yr 

 15. DABLU SAHU Ist Yr 
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 16. DALI BUDHIA Ist Yr 

 17. KISHOR KUMAR DHARMU Ist Yr 

 18. MD. ZULFEQUAR Ist Yr 

 19. ITISHREE PATRA Ist Yr 

 20. SMRUTIPRABHA PADHI Ist Yr 

 21. NIRUPAMA SAHU Ist Yr 

 22. SURAJ KUMAR KANDODODRA Ist Yr 

 23. DOLLY SINGH Ist Yr 

 24. PRAGYAN PARAMITA SAHOO Ist Yr 

 25. PRAMITA KHAMARI Ist Yr 

 26. PRATIBHA SAHU Ist Yr 

 27. MAQSOOD ALAM Ist Yr 

 28. PUSPANJALI SAHU Ist Yr 

 29. SHANTI MUKTA KULLU Ist Yr 

 30. SAMIRA NAIK Ist Yr 

 31. PRITAM KUMAR MAHANT Ist Yr 

 32. PRIYANKA MOHANTY Ist Yr 

 33. PITAMBAR SATNANI Ist Yr 

 34. PRAGNYA PRAKASINI BEHERA Ist Yr 

 35. RUSHABHA KUMAR HOK Ist Yr 

 36. TRUSHNA TRIPATHY Ist Yr 

 37. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SABAR Ist Yr 

 38. CHANDRAKALI BANJARE Ist Yr 

 39. KAMAL ANAND Ist Yr 

 40. RAHUL KUMAR Ist Yr 

 41. RANJAN MEHER Ist Yr 

 42. NARENDRA KMAR MISHRA Ist Yr 

 43. PADMAWATI SAHU Ist Yr 

2018-19  
 

 
 1. ABHIJIT GIRI IInd Yr 

 2. AKASH PADHAN IInd Yr 

 3. ANJANA DUAN IInd Yr 

 4. ARADHANA ROUT IInd Yr 

 5. BINIT KUMAR PARHI IInd Yr 

 6. SOUBHAGINI DAS IInd Yr 

 7. JNANARANJAN MAJHI IInd Yr 

 8. ASHOK KUMAR MEHER IInd Yr 

 9. BHOJRAJ MEHER IInd Yr 

 10. BINAYA RANJAN MEHER IInd Yr 

 11. DINESH KUMAR PADHAN IInd Yr 

 12. DEBABRAT SAHOO IInd Yr 

 13. JAGANNATH PADHAN IInd Yr 

 14. SHARAT BARIK IInd Yr 

 15. DABLU SAHU IInd Yr 

 16. DALI BUDHIA IInd Yr 

 17. KISHOR KUMAR DHARMU IInd Yr 

 18. MD. ZULFEQUAR IInd Yr 

 19. ITISHREE PATRA IInd Yr 

 20. SMRUTIPRABHA PADHI IInd Yr 

 21. NIRUPAMA SAHU IInd Yr 

 22. SURAJ KUMAR KANDODODRA IInd Yr 

 23. DOLLY SINGH IInd Yr 

 24. PRAGYAN PARAMITA SAHOO IInd Yr 

 25. PRAMITA KHAMARI IInd Yr 

 26. PRATIBHA SAHU IInd Yr 

 27. MAQSOOD ALAM IInd Yr 

 28. PUSPANJALI SAHU IInd Yr 

 29. SHANTI MUKTA KULLU IInd Yr 

 30. SAMIRA NAIK IInd Yr 

 31. PRITAM KUMAR MAHANT IInd Yr 

 32. PRIYANKA MOHANTY IInd Yr 

 33. PITAMBAR SATNANI IInd Yr 

 34. PRAGNYA PRAKASINI BEHERA IInd Yr 

 35. RUSHABHA KUMAR HOK IInd Yr 
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 36. TRUSHNA TRIPATHY IInd Yr 

 37. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SABAR IInd Yr 

 38. CHANDRAKALI BANJARE IInd Yr 

 39. KAMAL ANAND IInd Yr 

 40. RAHUL KUMAR IInd Yr 

 41. RANJAN MEHER IInd Yr 

 42. NARENDRA KMAR MISHRA IInd Yr 

 43. PADMAWATI SAHU IInd Yr 

  
 

 


